
Andrews University
Doctor of Ministry Health Care Chaplaincy intensives
February 15-27, 2009
Loma Linda University campus, Drayson Center

CHMN786 Clinical Issues in Care and Counseling
Professors: Carla Gober & Siroj Sorajjakool

Date Set-up time Start time End time Departure time

Sunday, Feb. 15 4:00 p.m. 5:00 p.m. 9:00 p.m. (?)

Monday, Feb. 16 9:00 a.m. 6:00 p.m.

Tuesday, Feb. 17 9:00 a.m. 6:00 p.m.

Wed, Feb. 18 9:00 a.m. 6:00 p.m.

Thurs, Feb. 19 9:00 a.m. 6:00 p.m.

Friday, Feb. 20 9:00 a.m. 12:30 p.m.

Sunday, Feb. 22 9:00 a.m. 6:00 p.m.

Monday, Feb. 23 8:00 a.m. 5:00 p.m.

GSEM730 Field Research for Ministry
Professor Monte Sahlin

Tuesday, Feb. 24 9:00 a.m. 6:00 p.m.

Wed, Feb. 25 9:00 a.m 6:00 p.m.

Thurs, Feb. 26 9:00 a.m 6:00 p.m.

Friday, Feb. 27 9:00 a.m 12:00 noon noon


